Description
The Legrand EasyTouch II RadioLink ScenePoint Dimmer
and Keypad Station is a standard wall box dimmer that also
connects to the Legrand Architectural Dimming system. It is
powered by the local line feed, and replaces a standard high-
voltage wall switch. ScenePoint dimmers allow a maximum
load of 5A (600W @ 120V) / 5A (1200W @ 240V) per single gang

*
Station Ordering Key
Technology Type Gangs Button
Configuration
Trim/Faceplate
Style
Button
Style
Button and
Faceplate Color
Engraved? LED Status
Color
KS = Keypad Station 1 = Single Gang 1 = 1 Button T = TrimLine E = EasyTouch II AW = Arctic White Y = Yes A = Tri-Color
“ALL”
DS/SD = WireLink
Dimmer
2 = 2 Gang 2 = 2 Button X = No trim
(use standard
decorator
plates)
BK = Black N = No
RD = RadioLink
Dimmer
3 = 3 Gang 3 = 3 Button P = Plastic IV = Ivory
SR = WireLink
Relay
4 = 4 Gang 4 = 4 Button OB = Bronze
RR = RadioLink
Relay
5 = 5 Button TI = Titanium
SDR = WireLink
Dual Relay
RDR = RadioLink
Dual Relay
2/2017
RDxxxE-AWYA
TECHNOLOGY TYPE
GANGS
BUTTONS
TRIM/FACEPLATE STYLE
BUTTON STYLE (EasyTouch II)
COLOR
ENGRAVED (Y=YES, N=NO)
LED COLOR
Catalog # Description Voltage
RDxxxE-xxxx RadioLink ScenePoint Dimmer and Keypad Station 120-240V 60/50Hz